

The Benson Portland to Unveil 53rd Annual Gingerbread Masterpiece December 3, 2024

PORTLAND, OR, UNITED STATES, November 14, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- The Benson Portland, Curio Collection by Hilton, proudly invites the community to its 53rd annual gingerbread masterpiece unveiling on Tuesday, December 3, 2024, at 6 PM. This beloved holiday tradition promises an evening of joy, music, and festive surprises for all ages.

This year, Chef David Diffendorfer has outdone himself, utilizing over 150 pounds of house-made gingerbread, 50 pounds of marzipan, 20 pounds of



The Benson Portland's Gingerbread Castle unveiling December 2023.

chocolate, 10 pounds of Rice Krispies treats, and buckets of royal icing to craft a breathtaking gingerbread creation.

While the details of this year's masterpiece will remain a secret until the unveiling, it is inspired by the rich and fascinating history of a whimsical structure that has captivated tourists with its fairy-tale appearances for centuries.

The evening will feature live music, enchanting holiday caroling, and complimentary hot chocolate, creating a magical atmosphere for all attendees. In a delightful twist, guests can look forward to a surprise visit from Santa, adding to the holiday spirit of the event.

Event Details:

- What: 53rd Annual Gingerbread Masterpiece Unveiling
- When: Tuesday, December 3, 2024, at 6 PM
- Where: The Benson Portland, Curio Collection by Hilton
- Highlights: Live music, holiday caroling, hot chocolate, and a surprise visit from Santa

Join us for an unforgettable evening that celebrates the spirit of the season and the art of gingerbread crafting. Admission is free, and all are welcome to share in the holiday cheer at The Benson Portland.

For further information, please contact Phil Welz at 503.219.6708 or pwelz@bensonhotel.com

While visiting The Benson Portland and the gingerbread masterpiece on display, guests are invited to make the holidays brighter for countless children in our community this holiday season by bringing a new, unwrapped toy to support the annual Fox 12 Les Schwab Tire Centers Toy Drive. Toy donations can be dropped off at The Benson's hotel lobby through December 10.

About The Benson Portland, Curio Collection by Hilton
The Benson Portland is a historic hotel that blends timeless elegance with modern comforts. As part of the Curio Collection by Hilton, it offers guests a unique experience in the heart of Portland, attracting visitors from near and far.

###

Donald Williams
Glodow Nead Communications
+1 7607074589
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/760636070

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.